Entire contents copyright © 2021, SVI International, Inc. 08.03.2021
SVI International, Inc.
BALTIMORE • CHICAGO • LOS ANGELES
155 Harvestore Drive • DeKalb, IL 60115
800-321-8173 • 815-748-0200
fax: 800-899-1784 • 815-748-0210
E-Mail: parts@sviintl.com
Use SVI’s
EV Charging
Cable Clamps
for a well-kept
professional
experience.
SVI Cable Clamps are made of a high-quality
black nylon material that resists the elements.
Each EV Charger Cord Clamp is free rotating,
preventing the cable or hose, and retractor
cable from binding or twisting. All Clamp
Kits come individually packaged with all the
necessary hardware along with an installation
diagram.
Change is happening fast and Electric Vehicle
(EV) charging stations are starting to show up
all over the place—at grocery stores, hospitals,
government centers, pharmacies, parking
garages, parks, hotels, and more.
SVI has kept pace with the changing needs.
Long electrical cords need to be retracted up
and away from the ground no differently than
fuel hoses to prevent damage, and for safety.
SVI now supplies EV cord clamps. EV charger
cables range in diameter size so a number of
size options are becoming available. These EV
clamps are supplied by SVI to some charging
station manufacturers for production. For your
Cable Clamp requirements, SVI can meet all
your needs. SVI is your answer.
DID YOU KNOW? SVI offers Service Station Pump and Tank Products
including Pump Island Accessories, Meter Gaskets & Kits, Time Delay Relay,
Retractor Cable Assemblies, Retractor Clamps for Hose, Hose Reels,
Hose Stops / Ball Stops, Lead and Wire Meter Seals, and much more!
Electric Vehicle (EV) Charger Cable Clamps
Retractor Clamps for Electric Vehicle
(EV) Charging Stations
They need a retractor system.
This is not a good situation.
Determine EV Charger
Cable OD or Hose OD.
Choose Ball-Shaped
or Clamshell Clamp Style.
Contact SVI to discuss
the options—800-321-8173
EASY AS
Ideal for EV Charger Manufacturers,
Distributors, and Installers
Blanket orders and quantity discounts are available upon request.
RETRACTOR CLAMPS FOR CABLES / CORD / HOSE
SVI Part # Style Description For OD (mm) For OD (inches) Insert Color
BP-1373-079 Ball Shaped Retractor Clamp for: 7,9mm OD 5/16” OD Black
BP-1373-095 Ball Shaped Retractor Clamp for: 9,5mm OD 3/8” OD Black
BP-1373-127 Ball Shaped Retractor Clamp for: 12,7mm OD 1/2” OD Black
BP-1373-142 Ball Shaped Retractor Clamp for: 14,2mm OD 9/16” OD Black
BP-1373-158 Ball Shaped Retractor Clamp for: 15,8mm OD 5/8” OD Black
BP-1373-190 Ball Shaped Retractor Clamp for: 19,0mm OD 3/4” OD Black
BP-1373 Ball Shaped Retractor Clamp for: 25,4mm OD 1” OD —
BP-1375 Ball Shaped Retractor Clamp for: 26,2mm OD 1-1/32” OD —
BP-1375-T Ball Shaped Retractor Clamp for: 25,4 to 26,2mm  1” to 1-1/32” OD —
BP-1378-324 Ball Shaped Retractor Clamp for: 32,4mm OD 1-1/4” OD Black
BP-1378-355 Ball Shaped Retractor Clamp for: 35,5mm OD 1-3/8” OD Black
BP-1378-390 Ball Shaped Retractor Clamp for: 39,0mm OD 1-1/2” OD Black
BP-1394-170 Clamshell Retractor Clamp for: 17,0mm OD — Black
BP-1394-237 Clamshell Retractor Clamp for: 23,7mm OD 15/16” OD Purple
BP-1395 Clamshell Retractor Clamp for: 26,2mm OD 1-1/32” OD Blue
BP-1394-264 Clamshell Retractor Clamp for: 26,4mm OD — Orange
BP-1394/95 Clamshell Retractor Clamp for: 26,9mm OD 1-1/16” OD Blue/Black
BP-1394-282 Clamshell Retractor Clamp for: 28,2mm OD — White
BP-1394 Clamshell Retractor Clamp for: 28,5mm OD 1-1/8” OD Black
BP-1394-287 Clamshell Retractor Clamp for: 28,7mm OD 1-1/8” OD White
BP-1394-290 Clamshell Retractor Clamp for: 29,0mm OD — Gray
BP-1396-290 Clamshell Retractor Clamp for: 29,0mm OD — White
BP-1394-294 Clamshell Retractor Clamp for: 29,4mm OD 1-5/32” OD Gray
BP-1394/98 Clamshell Retractor Clamp for: 30,1mm OD 1-3/16” OD Red/Black
BP-1396 Clamshell Retractor Clamp for: 34,9mm OD 1-3/8” OD Black
BP-1398 Clamshell Retractor Clamp for: 31,7mm OD 1-1/4” OD Red
BP-1396-324 Clamshell Retractor Clamp for: 32,4mm OD — Blue
BP-1396-326 Clamshell Retractor Clamp for: 32,6mm OD — Blue
BP-1396-355 Clamshell Retractor Clamp for: 35,5mm OD — Orange
BP-1396-360 Clamshell Retractor Clamp for: 36,0mm OD — Black
BP-1372 Clamshell Retractor Clamp for: 36,5mm OD 1-7/16” OD Green
BP-1397 Clamshell Retractor Clamp for: 38,1mm OD 1-1/2” OD Red
BP-1396-390 Clamshell Retractor Clamp for: 39,0mm OD — Gray
BP-1393 Clamshell Retractor Clamp for: 42,0mm OD 1-21/32” OD —
BP-1396-430 Clamshell Retractor Clamp for: 43,0mm OD 1-11/16” OD Black
Ball-Shaped
Provides swivel action
at the connection.
Clamshell
Provides swivel
and full rotation.
Retractor Clamps for Cable / Cord / Hose
Determine EV Charger
Cable OD or Hose OD.
Choose Ball-Shaped
or Clamshell Clamp Style.
Contact SVI to discuss
the options—800-321-8173
EASY AS
Entire contents copyright © 2021, SVI International, Inc. 08.03.2021
SVI International, Inc.
BALTIMORE • CHICAGO • LOS ANGELES
155 Harvestore Drive • DeKalb, IL 60115
800-321-8173 • 815-748-0200
fax: 800-899-1784 • 815-748-0210
E-Mail: parts@sviintl.com